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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 Nafila C C Ayisha C (FTHR) 15/193, Kuttikkunnu, 
Sivapuram, Sivapuram, 

670702, Thalassery

  

2 05/01/2026 Sanju Sivaprasad Sivaprasad Parali 
(FTHR)

10/213 Parali House, 
Kunderipoyil, 

Sivapuram,Tholamabra, 
Mallannur, 670701, 

Mattannur

  

3 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
T P

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

SAJEER MANZIL, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
MATTANNUR

  

4 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P M 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) 12/197 , 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

NIDIYANHIRAM , PO 
NADUVANAD, 

KOLARI, PO 
NADUVANAD, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 SAFNA K T ABOOBACKER K T 
(FTHR)

SHUHAIB MANZIL, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

6 05/01/2026 NEETHU V V RAJAN C (FTHR) CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, KOLOLAM, 

KOLOLAM, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

7 05/01/2026 FASLA T M ABDUL RAUF K 
(FTHR)

8/81 SAFA MANZIL, 
KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

8 05/01/2026 RIYAS  C P MUHAMMED (FTHR) 1/125  P P HOUSE, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERI

  

9 05/01/2026 REMYA V SUSHANTH K (HSBN) VAYALAKANDY 
HOUSE, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

P O KANNAVAM, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

10 05/01/2026 RUBEENA T ASSU K (FTHR) RUBIYAS MANZIL, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

11 05/01/2026 SHINJU P VANAJA P (MTHR) SHINJU NIVAS, 
PANAYATHAMPARAMBA, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

12 05/01/2026 P M MUHAMMADALI N MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

EDAYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

NEERVELI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

13 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MIRSHANA T P  

MAJEED K V (FTHR) MIRSHANAS, 
PALOTTUPALLY, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

14 05/01/2026 ABDUL MANAF K KELOTH AYISHA 
(MTHR)

14/390 FATHIMA 
MANZIL, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

15 05/01/2026 ABDUL KABEER A P YOOSAF 
CHIRAMMAL (FTHR)

SULAIKHA MANZIL, 
KOLARI, 

MATTANNUR, 
KOLARI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

16 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M P 

MEHAROOF P P 
(FTHR)

Kalamullaparamba, 
Poozhiyode, Kannavam, 

Kannavam, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

17 05/01/2026 ABDUL ROUPH YOUSAF E (FTHR) KARONNE 
PUTHANPURA 

HOUSE, NELLUNNI, 
PAZHASSI, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

18 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZIYA M ABDUL SALAM 
MALAYANKANDY 

(FTHR)

8/90-F 
DARUSSALAM, 
KAITHERI 12TH 

MILE, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

AYITHARA 
MAMBRAM, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

19 05/01/2026 RISHANA K JAMEELA K (MTHR) THAZHE VEEDU, 
VATTIPROM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERI

  

20 05/01/2026 Mayamood Kalamulla 
Parambath

Kunhami (MTHR) Kalamulla Parambath, 
Kannavam, Kannavam, 

Kannavam, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

21 05/01/2026 RAZAAK A MOIDU (FTHR) NAFEESA MANZIL, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

22 05/01/2026 ANANJANA V M SAJEEVAN (FTHR) 05/36C ANANJANA, 
MALUR, 

SIVAPURAM, MALUR 
P O, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

23 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL  RAFEEK E N (FTHR) NHALIL HOUSE, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

24 05/01/2026 Muhammed Shahazad 
VC

Riyas Vc Vengilatt 
Chalil (FTHR)

304A, Kannavam, 
Kannavam, Kannavam, 

670650, Thalassery

  

25 05/01/2026 MAYAMMOOD JAMEELA K (WIFE) THAZHE VEEDU, 
VATTIPROM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERI

  

26 05/01/2026 SHAHANA M P SHOUKKATH T K 
(FTHR)

Kalamullaparambath 
House, Poozhiyode, 

Kannavam, Kannavam, 
670650, Thalassery

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

27 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYAN 
ASHRAF  T

THANALOT ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

SUKOON, 
MERUVAMBAI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

28 05/01/2026 Mariyamma  Thomas (HSBN) Vathalloor House, 
Chola, Kolayad, 

Kolayad, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

29 05/01/2026 HAMEED  M K KHADEEJA  C (WIFE) 18/453A 
MANGAKKARAMMAL, 

KUMBHAM, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

30 05/01/2026 Fathimathul Fidha  T P Rabeeh K P (HSBN) 30/140 Rifa Manzil, 
Kokkayil Mattannur, 
Kolari, Mattannur, 

670702, Iritty

  

31 05/01/2026 Mariyam M P     T P Moythootti 
(HSBN)

AFSEENA MANZIL, 
Shivapuram, Kanhileri, 
Shivapuram, 670702, 

Thalasseri

  

32 05/01/2026 SHAMNAS M P Shoukath T K (FTHR) Kalamulla Parambil, 
Kannavam, Kannavam, 

Kannavam, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

33 05/01/2026 NIZAR KOMATH ZEENATH (WIFE) KOMATH 
RESIDENCY, 

PURAKKALAM, 
MANAGATTIDAM, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

34 05/01/2026 AAKASH M C AJAYAKUMAR M C 
(FTHR)

05/291-
A,AJAYAVILASAM, 

KOLAPPA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

35 05/01/2026 NAZER PULIKUNNEL RAMLA  C (WIFE) 8, PUTHALAM, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

36 05/01/2026 AMIL RISAL NK NAZEER S M K 
(FTHR)

ABBAS MAHAL, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

37 05/01/2026 SHAHINA T MUHAMMED FASAL 
O (HSBN)

PUTHIYEDATH, 118 
VATTIPROM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERI

  

38 05/01/2026 SHYJU V NARAYANAN M 
(FTHR)

MADATHUMKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

39 05/01/2026 NASHEEDA   T K SHAMEER K (HSBN) 005/401/A, NOHA 
MENSHION, 
NEERVELI, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
MATANNUR

  

40 05/01/2026 AMINA K K MOIDU (HSBN) BASHEER MANZIL, 
KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

41 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN  P M

ABDUL KABEER K C 
(FTHR)

4/368 A THALAPPAD 
HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

42 05/01/2026 Nashwa Sameer Febin Youseph (MTHR) 514, Kannavam, 
Kannavam, Kannavam, 

670650, Thalassery

  

43 05/01/2026 MUNEERA  P P UMMER  P (HSBN) LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

44 05/01/2026 Midhlaj Abdul Salam  V (FTHR) Safa Manzil, Ghandi 
Road, KOLARI, 

Mattannur, 670702, Iritty

  

45 05/01/2026 SAFREENA K P ISMAIL P P (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBATH, 
POOZHIYODE, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

46 05/01/2026 SURUMYA ABDUL 
SAMAD

ABDUL SAMAD 
MOORIYATU 

PEEDIKAYIL (HSBN)

9/420D THAQWA, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

47 05/01/2026 DEEPA  T K SHYJU  C K (HSBN) NISHALAYAM, 
KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, MATTANNUR

  

48 05/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA T MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, PADUPARA, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

49 05/01/2026 C M SHAHANAS ISMAIL 
VANIYADATHIL 

(HSBN)

PAZHASSI HOUSE, 
MARUTHAYI, 
MATTANNUR, 

PORORA, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

50 05/01/2026 Muhammed Anas M P Rahmath M P (MTHR) Kalamulla Paramba, 
Kannavam, Kannavam, 

Kannavam, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

51 05/01/2026 AMAL V NARAYANAN  K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
CHADACHIKUNDAM, 

PADIYOOR, 
KALLUVAYAL, 
670703, IRITTY

  

52 05/01/2026 SISIRA  K K K SASIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERI

  

53 05/01/2026 ZAMIL K A KABEER K P (FTHR) 3/248 A SALMAS, 
KOORARI, IRIKKUR 
P O, PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

54 05/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA C M VANIYADATHIL 
ISMAIL (FTHR)

PAZHASSI HOUSE, 
MARUTHAYI, 
MATTANNUR, 

PORORA, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

55 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

ISMAIL P P (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBA, 
POOZHIYODE, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

56 05/01/2026 SAMEER C HAMSA V T (FTHR) AROOKAVIL HOUSE, 
KANDERI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

57 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHU  
SWAFWA K

YOOSAF K (FTHR) 2/401 SAFA MAHAL, 
PANKALAM ROAD, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

58 05/01/2026 Fathimathul Fidha M P Nasser M P (FTHR) Puthan Purayil, 
Kannavam, Kannavam, 

Kannoth, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

59 05/01/2026 ABDUL SALIM M KASSIM K K (FTHR) 478, K M S MAHAL, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

60 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED D ABDULLA THARAL 
(FTHR)

7/278,THAHIRA 
MANZIL, 

VAZHANTHOD, 
CHAVASSERY, 

MATTANUR, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

61 05/01/2026 JASEER 
KANIYATTAYIL 

MAYAN V P (FTHR) 1/22 C SARAS, 
NELLIAYYTERY, 
THILLENKERY 

VILLAGE, ULIYIL P 
O, 670702, IRITTY 

THALUK

  

62 05/01/2026 KADEEJA M ABDULLA A P (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
PEDAYANGODE, 

PADIYUR  VILLAGE, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

63 05/01/2026 DEVANJANA M R V P RAJEEVAN 
(FTHR)

SNEHANJALI, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

64 05/01/2026 T K RASHID MUSTHAFA A T 
(FTHR)

04/15 MAVULLAKARI 
HOUSE, THERUR 

PALAYODE, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

65 05/01/2026 HABEEBULLA 
KEETHADATH

USSANKUTTY (FTHR) KEETHADATH 
HOUSE, BLATHUR, 

KALLIYAD, 
KALLIYAD P O, 

670593, MATTANNUR

  

66 05/01/2026 NAJI MUHAMMED SHAMSEENA (MTHR) P P HOUSE, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, MATTANNUR

  

67 05/01/2026 MAJEED MAMMAD HAJI 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBUKKAVU, 

KOLAYAD, PERUVA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

68 05/01/2026 M RAFEENA SAKARIYA  K P 
(HSBN)

12/127 B 
MUKRINTAKATH 

HOUSE, BISMI ROAD, 
KALLIAD, KALLIAD, 

670593, IRITTY

  

69 05/01/2026 RABIA 
CHANDRANKANDI 

KAROTH IBRAHIM 
(HSBN)

16/13 B 1 KAROTH 
HOUSE, PATTAKKAL 

KALLIAD P O, 
KALLIAD, KALLIAD 
P O, 670593, IRITTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

70 05/01/2026 Shada fathima CP 
Cheriyaputhanpura

Siraj C P (FTHR) CheriyaPuthanpura, 
Kannavam, Kannavam, 

Kannava, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

71 05/01/2026 JAFAR ANGE 
KARAMMEL

A K ABDULLA (FTHR) PARAKUNNUMMEL, 
KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD P O, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

72 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AFRAZIYA M 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK K S (FTHR)

14/164C JANNATH, 
KARIYIL ROAD 

PAKISTANPEEDIKA, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

73 05/01/2026 SAHADIYA K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) DAROTH HOUSE, 
THODEEKALAM, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

74 05/01/2026 THAJLEES P V THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) PUTHIYAVALAPPIL, 
PULPAKKARI, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

75 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

GAFOOR V M (FTHR) RAMLA MANZIL, 
KALAROAD, 

MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, IRITTY

  

76 05/01/2026 SUNEERA C K SAAD K T (HSBN) 16 /13 B1 KAROTH 
HOUSE, 

PATTAKKAL, 
KALLIAD P O, 

KALLIAD, KALLIAD 
P O, 670593, IRITTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

77 05/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA P M P M MAHAROOF 
(FTHR)

7/318 
PULIYULLATHIL, 

POOZIYODE, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

78 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHALA K 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) 10/64-A , SHAHALA  
MAHAL, KARA 

PERAVOOR, KARA 
PERAVOOR, KARA 
PERAVOOR, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

79 05/01/2026 Shifana Sherin C p Siraj C P (FTHR) Cheriya Puthanpura, 
Kannavam, Kannvam, 
Kannavam, 670650, 

Thalassery

  

80 05/01/2026 T PRASHOB K PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

NADUVILEKKANDY 
HOUSE, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

81 05/01/2026 SARANG K C PRADEEPAN K C 
(FTHR)

K C HOUSE, 
KAICHERY, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

82 05/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA 
KARIATH

RAMEED KARIATH 
KARIATH (FTHR)

KISWAH, 
ELAMPARA, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

83 05/01/2026 RUFAIL P K RAHOOF P K (FTHR) LAILA MANZIL, 
KALLUR, 

MATTANNUR, 
KEECHERI P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

84 05/01/2026 Muhammed Risl M N M N Husain (FTHR) Puthiya Parambath, 
Poozhiyode, Kannavam, 

Kannavam, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

85 05/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA T  RAFEEK T (FTHR) 4/85B, 
DARUSSALAM, 

MODOLI, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

86 05/01/2026 RASNA K PRASHOB  T (HSBN) NADUVILEKKANDI 
HOUSE, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

87 05/01/2026 Pradeesh M Mukundan P (FTHR) 10/351 Kunnummal 
House, Kunderipoyil, 

Sivapuram, Mallannur, 
670701, Mattannur

  

88 05/01/2026 OTHAYOTH 
ANIRUDHAN 

P KRISHNAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

3/241  PUNCHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAPARAMB, 
THILLENKERI 

VILLAGE, 
THILLENKERI P O, 

670702, IRITTY 
THALUK

  

89 05/01/2026 ISMAIL A T MOIDEEN KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMBRATH 
HOUSE, BLATHUR, 

KALLIAD, KALLIAD, 
670593, MATTANNUR

  

90 05/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal M P Nisar V P (FTHR) PuthanPurayil, 
Kannavam, Kannavam, 

Kannavam, 670650, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

91 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEL K 

SARHABIL K (FTHR) 12/ 380 KAYAKKOOL 
HOUSE, 

PEDAYANGODE, 
IRIKKUR P O, 

PADIYOOR, IRIKKUR 
P O, 670593, IRITTY

  

92 05/01/2026 AKSHAYA C VISHNUPRASAD P 
(HSBN)

CHIRAMMAL 
HOUSE, THELUPPIL, 

KEEZHALLUR, KARA 
PERAVOOR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

93 05/01/2026 FARISHA  C C BASHEER  K (FTHR) 11/536 NASMIR 
MAHAL, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

94 05/01/2026 muhsina  k MUSHTHAK ALI N V 
(HSBN)

MURSANA MANZIL, 
BLATHUR, KALLIAD, 

KALLIAD, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

95 05/01/2026 RAMSHAD T K RAFEEEQ C H (FTHR) BAITHUL RAHMA, 
KANNAVAM, 
KOLAYAD, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

96 05/01/2026 RAFIYA A P P P ATTAKKOYA  
(HSBN)

PUTHAN PURA, 
VEMBADI, KOLARI, 
KOLARI P O, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

97 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHIFA K 
V

ABDUL SALAM K K 
(FTHR)

02/44, K V HOUSE, 
AYIPPUZHA, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  

98 05/01/2026 THASLEENA C C RAMSHAD C C 
(HSBN)

C C HOUSE, 
PATTAKKAL, 

KALLIAD, KALLIAD, 
670593, IRITTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

99 05/01/2026 FATHIMA JABBAR MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P (HSBN)

AJMAL MANZIL, 
MARUTHAYI, 
MATTANNUR, 

PORORA, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

100 05/01/2026 A P  ABDUL  
LATHEEF

MOIDU  K K (FTHR) 5/129 
VADAKKEPARAMBATH, 

THODEEKKALAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

101 05/01/2026 Shinly Sadanandan Sadanandan P (FTHR) Kizhakkekkarammal, 
Kunderipoyil, 

Sivapuram, Mallannur, 
670701, Mattannur

  

102 05/01/2026 Chembil Shahida ABOOTY T N (FTHR) Fasna Manzil, Vembadi 
Road, Sivapuram, 

Sivapuram, 670702, 
Thalassery

  

103 05/01/2026 HUSHBUDHEEN 
FABITH C H 

MUMTHASEER A K 
(FTHR)

4/428 ,C H HOUSE, 
KALAMBARA 
AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

104 05/01/2026 T RAMSHEENA JABBAR K K (FTHR) MUHAMMAD 
MANZIL, 

THRIKKADARIPOYIL, 
THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, MATTANNUR

  

105 05/01/2026 ARIF KINAKOOL 
VAYALIPATH

KUNHALI C P  (FTHR) SHANI NIVAS, 
CHITHRARI, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

106 05/01/2026 RAMSHAD T K RAFEEQ C H (FTHR) BAITHUL RAHMA, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

107 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA V ASLAM P T (HSBN) KOTTARATHIL 
HOUSE, T K POYIL, 

THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERI

  

108 05/01/2026 SAJINA P P MANOJ P (HSBN) PARIKKAL HOUSE, 
KUMBHAM, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

109 05/01/2026 ADWAITH OK SANTHOSH K (FTHR) ADWAITH NIVAS, 
PAYYAPPARAMB, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

110 05/01/2026 JYSHA K SREEDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

10/397 SREESAILAM, 
KAITHERY 
KAPPANA, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

111 05/01/2026 ADNAN V HAMSA C (FTHR) 12/246 NIZA MANZIL, 
NHALIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

112 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SALIH 
P

ISMAIL  
VELUTHANDI (FTHR)

8/33 A M K HOUSE, 
KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

113 05/01/2026 SANEERA C P SARU  C P (MTHR) MADATHIL 
PEEDIKA, 

KARAPERAVOOR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

KARAPERAVOOR, 
670702, THALASSERY

  

114 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MEHABA C 

SHAMEEMA C 
(MTHR)

MEHABAS, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

115 05/01/2026 AYSHA M P KASIM M P (HSBN) M P HOUSE, 
CHAVASSERY, 

CHAVASSERY, P R 
NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

116 05/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF C K P SAKEENA (WIFE) SAFREENAS, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
MATTANNUR

  

117 05/01/2026 MAHAROOF  
VAZHAYIL

ABOOTTY (FTHR) KOTTARAM HOUSE, 
CHEMMARAM, 
THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERI

  

118 05/01/2026 Ali Murikkanchery Abootty  Kattery (FTHR) Sumeera Manzil, 
Vembadi Road, 

Sivapuram, Sivapuram, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

119 05/01/2026 Muhammed Sanfeer M 
P 

Shakkeer M P 
Maiamoona M P 

(MTHR)

Kunhiparambath, 
Poozhiyode, Kannavam, 

Kannavam, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

120 05/01/2026 HARIS K K ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

MUBEENA MANZIL, 
THODEEKKALAM, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

121 05/01/2026 SREENESH M SAYANA 
RAVEENDRAN P V 

(WIFE)

PERUMADATHIL 
KOTTARAM, 
KUYILOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 670703, 
MATTANNUR

  

122 05/01/2026 MURSHIDA M P MUNEER K (FTHR) MURSHIDHA 
MANZIL, 

POOZHIYODE, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

123 05/01/2026 RISANA  N HUSSAIN  P (FTHR) 4/383 NADUKKANDI 
HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

124 05/01/2026 ASKAR K V YAKKOOB T K 
(FTHR)

3/293  K V HOUSE, 
KOORARI, IRIKKUR 
P O, PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

125 05/01/2026 NIHALA A P MUJEEB A K (FTHR) APPINTAVIDA, 
POOZHIYODE, 
MANANTHERI, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

126 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAVAD  K

SUBAIDA K  (MTHR) 16/88 SUBAIDA 
MANZIL, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

127 05/01/2026 NASMIR C C MUHAMMED 
BASHEER  

KAYYALAKKATH 
(FTHR)

11/536 NASMIR 
MAHAL, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

128 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM 
K 

ABDUL JABBAR  R 
(FTHR)

27/511-D , JASEELAS, 
VAYANTHODE , PO 

MATTANNUR, 
PAZHASSI, PO 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

129 05/01/2026 JASLEENA K T ASHRAF K (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
BLATHUR, KALLIAD, 

KALLIAD, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

130 05/01/2026 JANAKI O NARAYANAN 
NAMBIAR  (FTHR)

V K HOUSE, 
VAYANNUR, 
KOLAYAD, 

VAYANNUR, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

131 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFTHAR K V

MARZOOK V (FTHR) BOOTH 25, K V 
HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  

132 05/01/2026 Fasal Bilal P P Muhammed Rafeeque B 
K (FTHR)

Puthiyaparambath, 
Poozhiyode, Kannavam, 

Kannavam, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

133 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN B C

SHEMEER  P (FTHR) 17/19 
BANGANACHALIL 

HOUSE, 
KAMBITHOON, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
SANKARANELLUR, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

134 05/01/2026 AADITH K RATHEESAN K 
(FTHR)

P C HOUSE, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

135 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ASNA K R 

ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPRATH 
RAHATH MANZIL, 
AYIPPUZHA MILL, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

136 05/01/2026 NABEESU K P ABDULLA P K (HSBN) JASEEGAR, 
PAZHASSI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

137 05/01/2026 ASMA K P ABU (HSBN) FASEELAS, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

138 05/01/2026 Fathimathul Nida M P Muneer K (FTHR) Murshida Manzil, 
Poozhiyode, Kannavam, 

Kannavam, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

139 05/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN B K MUHAMMADALI N P 
(FTHR)

BISMILLA  MANZIL, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

140 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRZAN  B C

SHAMEER P (FTHR) 17/19 
BANGANACHALIL, 

KAMBITHOON, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

SANKARANELLUR, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

141 05/01/2026 SANDEEP A P PADMANABHAN P 
(FTHR)

PADMA NIVAS, 
URUVACHAL P O, 

MATTANNUR, 
URUVACHAL, 

670702, PAZHASSI 
VILLAGE

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

142 05/01/2026 RENA FATHIMA N ANTHU E P (FTHR) DARUL RAHMA, 
PEDAYANGODE, 

PADIYOOR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

143 05/01/2026 UNNIMOYI 
ADUMARIKKARA 

IBRAYI 
ADUMARIKKARA 

(FTHR)

2/100 C C K HOUSE, 
KARAKKUNNU, 
THILLENKERI 

VILLAGE, ULIYIL P 
O, 670702, IRITTY 

THALUK

  

144 05/01/2026 Fathimathu Jumana K P 
K P House

Yousaf K P Sumiyath P 
K (FTHR)

K P House, Poozhiyode, 
Kannavam, Kannavam, 

670650, Thalassery

  

145 05/01/2026 PRASAD 
CHOOLIYAT 

PUTHIYA VEETTIL

K P NANU (FTHR) DEVALAYAM, 
PANICHIPARA, 

NELLUNNI, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, IRITTY 
TALUK

  

146 05/01/2026 HANEEF V E K SAINDUEEN 
(FTHR)

34/40-A , RASEENA 
MANZIL, 

NALANKERY  , 
PORORA PO, 

KOLARI, PORORA 
PO, 670702, IRITTY

  

147 05/01/2026 RANA NASNI T P SHABEEB RAHMAN 
P K (HSBN)

RENA MANZIL, 
THERUR PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

148 05/01/2026 SAHALA K P YOUSEF K P (FTHR) K P HOUSE, 
POOZHIYODE, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

149 05/01/2026 NUJAIBA P P  NASEER A (FTHR) AMERI HOUSE, 
KAROONJI, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

150 05/01/2026 SAHAL C P YOUSAF V  (FTHR) SHANAS, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

670650, IRITTY

  

151 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABHAN P P 

MUSTHAFA P M 
(FTHR)

IQRAU, NEERVELI, 
MAGATTIDAM, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  

152 05/01/2026 SAJILA THANALOT MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

SAFA COTTAGE, 
MOONNAMPEEDIKA, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

153 05/01/2026 RIFA VAYYIL 
MURIKKANCHERI

MUHAMMAD 
KORATH KOVAL 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

RIFA JANNATH, 
PERUVAMPARAMBA, 

PADIYOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

154 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SWALIH  P

ISMAIL K (FTHR) JALALIYYA MANZIL, 
ARINGOTTUVAYAL, 

THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERY

  

155 05/01/2026 THANAYA 
PRAKASHAN N 

PRAKASHAN N 
(FTHR)

AGNEY,CHUNDAYIL, 
Chundayil, Manantheri, 

chitta riparamba, 
670650, Thalasery

  

156 05/01/2026 FAMEENA M K ARSHAD P M  (HSBN) AACHUMMAS, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

157 05/01/2026 THAHANI P ABDHUL REHAMAN 
(FTHR)

Mavilandi House, 
Kolari, Kolari, 

KOLARI, 670702, Irrity

  

158 05/01/2026 FATHIMA FUHADHA SAMEER K T (FTHR) FAMS VILLA, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

159 05/01/2026 RUXANA K ABDUL RAHOOF P 
(FTHR)

RIFA MAHAL, 
KEECHERI, 

MATTANNUR, 
KEECHERI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

160 05/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA V SAFEERA V (MTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

161 05/01/2026 NADHA FATHIMA N SHAMSUDHEEN T P 
(FTHR)

7/261,KOLAYADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALOTTUPALLY, 
KOLARI, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

162 05/01/2026 ABHILASH KM Aswini B krishna  
(WIFE)

Anjuvihar, Kanhilery, 
Sivapuram, Kanhilery, 

670702, Thalassery

  

163 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIFA 
C 

Rafeena C (MTHR) RAFEENAS,KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

164 05/01/2026 P P FAIZAL KHALID P (FTHR) ARIFA MANZIL, 
KALLUR, 

MATTANNUR, 
KEECHERI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


